Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

ATC # 001-1032 Rev. K, 7/20
2
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
	    800	 A	 10	 0	 J	 T	 250	 X	 T
	 Series
	 Case Size
	 Capacitance Code:
	 First 2 significant digits for capacitance.
	 R=Decimal Point
	 Indicates number of zeros following digits
	 of capacitance in picofarads except for decimal values.
	 Capacitance Tolerance
		  Laser Marking
	 Termination Code
		  WVDC
Packaging
T -   Tape & Reel: 500 and 4000 pc. qty. std.*
TV - �Vertical Orientation of Product,
Tape & Reel: 500 and 4000 pc. qty. std.*
I -    Special Packaging. Consult Factory.
         *Consult ATC for other quantities
ATC 800 A Capacitance Values
VRMS = 0.707 X WVDC
SPECIAL VALUES, TOLERANCES AND MATCHING AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE
Code B C D F G J K M
Tol. ±0.1 pF ±0.25 pF ±0.5 pF ±1% ±2% ±5% ±10% ±20%
	 CAP.	 CAP.			   CAP.	 CAP.			   CAP.	 CAP.
	 CODE	 (pF)	 TOL.	 RATED WVDC	 CODE	 (pF)	 TOL.	 RATED WVDC	 CODE	 (pF)	 TOL.	 RATED WVDC
	 0R1	 0.1			   2R2	 2.2			   160	 16
	 0R2	 0.2			   2R4	 2.4			   180	 18
	 0R3	 0.3			   2R7	 2.7			   200	 20
	 0R4	 0.4			   3R0	 3.0			   220	 22
	 0R5	 0.5			   3R3	 3.3			   240	 24
	 0R6	 0.6			   3R6	 3.6			   270	 27
	 0R7	 0.7			   3R9	 3.9			   300	 30
	 0R8	 0.8			   4R3	 4.3			   330	 33
	 0R9	 0.9			   4R7	 4.7			   360	 36
	 1R0	 1.0			   5R1	 5.1			   390	 39
	 1R1	 1.1		  250	 5R6	 5.6		  250	 430	 43		  250
	 1R2	 1.2			   6R2	 6.2			   470	 47
	 1R3	 1.3			   6R8	 6.8			   510	 51
	 1R4	 1.4			   7R5	 7.5			   560	 56
	 1R5	 1.5			   8R2	 8.2			   620	 62
	 1R6	 1.6			   9R1	 9.1			   680	 68
	 1R7	 1.7			   100	 10			   750	 75
	 1R8	 1.8			   110	 11			   820	 82
	 1R9	 1.9			   120	 12			   910	 91
	 2R0	 2.0			   130	 13			   101	 100
	 2R1	 2.1			   150	 15
B
B, C
B, C,
D
B, C,
D
B, C,
J, K,
M
F, G,
J, K,
M
F, G,
J, K,
M
The above part number refers to a 800 A Series (case size A) 10 pF capacitor,
J tolerance (±5%), 150 WVDC, with T termination (Tin  Plated over Nickel Barrier, RoHS Compliant), laser marking and tape and reel packaging.
For additional information and catalogs contact your ATC
representative or call direct at (+1-631) 622-4700.
Consult factory for additional performance data.
A M E R I C A N  T E C H N I C A L  C E R A M I C S
w w w . a t c e r a m i c s . c o m
ATC North America